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199108270002
55160

08/27/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

360 810

199108280002
56830

08/28/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

360 962

199108280002
57090

08/28/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

361 64

199109030002
62420

09/03/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

361 694

199109050002
65090

09/05/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

362 292

199109100002
69990

09/10/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET NATL
BANK

362 914

199110010002
93810

10/01/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

366 281

199110090003
02120

10/09/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WESSON,
MICHAEL D. &
KATH

367 746

199110090003
02420

10/09/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

367 619

199110160003
08080

10/16/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES QUINLIVAN,
JAMES,III & EL

368 740

199109180002
80990

09/18/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

364 338

199109240002
86770

09/24/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

365 271

199111010003
24100

11/01/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

371 166

199111050003
26730

11/05/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

371 668

199111070003
29680

11/07/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

372 76

199111120003
32540

11/12/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

372 705

199111120003
32550

11/12/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

372 705

199111250003
47430

11/25/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

374 589



199112020003
51520

12/02/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES MASKE,
CHARLES A. &
JOYCE

375 286

199112020003
51900

12/02/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES MASKE,
CHARLES A. &
JOYCE

375 286

199111210003
44250

11/21/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

374 191

199112060003
57290

12/06/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

376 367

199112110003
60920

12/11/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

377 215

199112110003
61150

12/11/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

377 215

199112110003
61400

12/11/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

377 215

199112200003
70750

12/20/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
SAVINGS
BANK

378 902

199201170000
01839

01/17/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

383 817

199201170000
01902

01/17/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES KIORPES,
STEPHEN A. &
JAN

383 721

199202050000
03971

02/05/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

387 220

199202060000
04033

02/06/1992
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES RIVERS,
WILLIAM A.&
L. DI

387 498


