Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108270002 55160	08/27/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	360	810				•
199108280002 56830	08/28/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	360	962				
199108280002 57090	08/28/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	361	64				
199109030002 62420	09/03/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	361	694				
199109050002 65090	09/05/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	362	292				
199109100002 69990	09/10/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATL BANK	362	914				
199110010002 93810	10/01/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	366	281				
199110090003 02120	10/09/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WESSON, MICHAEL D. & KATH	367	746				
199110090003 02420	10/09/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	367	619				
199110160003 08080	10/16/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	QUINLIVAN, JAMES,III & EL	368	740				
199109180002 80990	09/18/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	364	338				
199109240002 86770	09/24/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	365	271				
199111010003 24100	11/01/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	371	166				
199111050003 26730	11/05/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	371	668				
199111070003 29680	11/07/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	372	76				
199111120003 32540	11/12/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	372	705				
199111120003 32550	11/12/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	372	705				
199111250003 47430	11/25/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	374	589				

		1			1	1	1	1	1	
199112020003 51520	12/02/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	MASKE, CHARLES A. & JOYCE	375	286			
199112020003 51900	12/02/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	MASKE, CHARLES A. & JOYCE	375	286			
199111210003 44250	11/21/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	374	191			
199112060003 57290	12/06/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor		REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	376	367			
199112110003 60920	12/11/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	377	215			
199112110003 61150	12/11/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	377	215			
199112110003 61400	12/11/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	377	215			
199112200003 70750	12/20/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH SAVINGS BANK	378	902			
199201170000 01839	01/17/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	383	817			
199201170000 01902	01/17/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	KIORPES, STEPHEN A. & JAN	383	721			
199202050000 03971	02/05/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS	387	220			
199202060000 04033	02/06/1992 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVERS, WILLIAM A.& L. DI	387	498			